
CAMBODIA
FRANCE
CHILE
UNITED STATES
UNITED KINGDOM
PORTUGAL
SERBIA
BRAZIL
SWEDEN
JAPAN
COSTA RICA

20.1%
9.4%
8.8%
8.7%
7.5%
6.8%
5.4%
4.6%
3.9%
3.7%
3.4%

10,554
19,916
23,303

9,529
6,286

55,325
5,641
8,017
2,195

48,330
1,125

Passenger tra�c growth: + 6,8%* in 2018
compared to 2017, comparable network

Growth Nb of passengers 
in million

VINCI AIRPORTS:
SUSTAINED TRAFFIC GROWTH IN 2018

195.2 million passengers served
across platforms operated by VINCI Airports*

46 airports
in 12 countries

* Except London Gatwick airport

Q4 tra�c:
48 million
passengers (+7.2 %)

New
thresholds
crossed
in Portugal,
in Cambodia,
in Lyon Saint-Exupéry
and in Nantes Atlantique




