VINCI AIRPORTS: SUSTAINED TRAFFIC GROWTH IN 2018

46 airports 🖐 in 12 countries

Q4 traffic: **48 million** passengers (+7.2 %)

thresholds crossed

Passenger traffic growth: + 6,8%* in 2018

compared to 2017, comparable network		
	Growth	Nb of passengers in million
CAMBODIA	20.1%	10,554
FRANCE	9.4%	19,916
CHILE	8.8%	23,303
UNITED STATES	8.7%	9,529
UNITED KINGDOM	7.5%	6,286
PORTUGAL	6.8%	55,325
SERBIA	5.4%	5,641
BRAZIL	4.6%	8,017
SWEDEN	3.9%	2,195
JAPAN	3.7%	48,330
COSTA RICA	3.4%	1,125



in Portugal, in Cambodia. in Lyon Saint-Exupéry

and in Nantes Atlantique

195.2 million passengers served

across platforms operated by VINCI Airports*



* Except London Gatwick airport